
 

Student Learning Support Unit - Success Oasis Workshops 

College of Education - Fall 2022 

 

Workshops for Female Students 

Workshop Title Date – Time- location 

The Peaceful Soul Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2:00 

Location: A305 

Classroom Interaction Monday 19 September 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2:00 

Location: Remote (National Center) 

Scientific Research Methods Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2.00 

Location: A305 

Exam Anxiety 

(Ability To Manage and Control Emotions) 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 

Time: 12:30 – 2:00 

Location: A305 

Taking notes and preparing summaries Wednesday 28/9/2022 

3:30-4:30pm 

 

A course was held with the Academic Advising Department on September 26, 2022 

From 12:30 - 2:00 

October 2022 

Motivation in Learning Wednesday: 5 October 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2:00 

Location: A305 

Behavioral Control Within the Classroom and 

Its Problems 

Monday: October 10, 2022 

Timing: 12:30-2:00 

Location: remotely (College of Arts) 

The Art of Asking Questions as An 

Introduction To Effective Classroom 

Discussion 

Wednesday: 26 October 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2:00 

Location: Remote (National Center) 

Classroom Presentation Skills Wednesday: 26 October 2022 

Time: 3:30 - 4:30 

Location: Remote (Support Center) 

 

November 2022 

Experiences Of Outstanding Students in The 

College of Education 

Wednesday: 2 November 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 

Location: To be determined 

Characteristics Of Leading Teaching Wednesday: November 9, 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 



 

Location: Remote 

Preparation For Field Training Wednesday: November 13, 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 

Location: Online 

Experiences Of Outstanding Students in The 

College of Education 

Wednesday 28 December 2022 

 

Workshops for male Students 

Workshop Title Date & Time 

The Peaceful Soul Wednesday, September 14, 2022, Time: 12:30 - 

1:30 Location: Online (canceled due to 

incomplete number) 

Scientific Research Methods Wednesday, September 21, 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 1:30 

Location: Online 

Exam Anxiety 

(Ability To Manage and Control Emotions) 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022, Time: 12:30 - 

1:30 Location: online 

Taking Notes and Preparing Summaries Wednesday 28/9/2022 

12:30-1:30  

A course was held with the Academic Advising Department on September 26, 2022 

From 12:30 - 2:00 

October 2022 

The Peaceful Soul Tuesday, October 12, 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 2:00 

Location: Online 

 

Classroom Interaction Monday 19 October 2022 

Time: 12:30 - 1:30 

Location: Online 

 

University Excellence Keys 16 October 2022 

19 October 2022 

 

Classroom Presentation Skills Wednesday: October 26, 2022 

Time: 3:30 – 4:30 

Location: Online (Support Center) 

 

November 2022 

Experiences Of Outstanding Students at The 

College of Education 

Monday: 2 November 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 

Location: Online 

 



 

Characteristics Of Leading Teaching In 21st 

Century 

Monday: November 14, 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 

Location: Online 

 

Positive Thinking 

 

Wednesday: November 16, 2022 

Time: 12.30 – 1:30 

Location: Online 

 

 

 

 

Success Oasis Office - 

   

College of Education 

Qatar University - College of Education 

Tel : +974-4403-5109  

E-mail : CEDSO@qu.edu.qa 

   


